110008424	11000	08424
-----------	-------	-------

۹.

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only

•

: ·



05714718--01010--005 **35.00

• .

2019:22:14 FN 1:51

lnd

MAY 2 1 2019

COVER LETTER

,

TO:	Amendment Section
	Division of Corporations

7

۲

NAME OF CORPORATION: <u>EL EDEN, C</u>	ORP
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P11000084244	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are	submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this n	natter to the following:
MAR	RISOL FERRER
Nam	e of Contact Person
EL	EDEN, CORP
	Firm/ Company
10100	
10460	NW 129 STREET Address
	GARDENS, FL 33018 State and Zip Code
City	State and Zip Code
	I@LIVE.COM
For further information concerning this matter, ple	ase call:
MARISOL FERRER	at (<u>786</u>) <u>488-2651</u>
Name of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount mad	e payable to the Florida Department of State:
S35 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certified Copy Certificate of Status (Additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

		1019
ARTICL	ES OF AMENDMENT	
	to	1 i
ARTICLES	OF INCORPORATION	PJ C
	of	
E	L EDEN CORP	S_
(Name of Corporation as	currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	*
\$	11000084224	·
Document N	umber of Corporation (if known)	

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this *Florida For Profit Corporation* adopts the following amendments to its Articles of Incorporation:

A. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS:

. . .

Type of Action	<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>		Address
_ Change <u>x</u> Remove _ Add	VP	FERNANDO	CABALLERO	10460 NW 129 th Street Hialeah Gardens, FL 33018

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: MAY 10TH 2019

.

Effective date: MAY 10TH 2019

Adoption of Amendment

☑ The amendments were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendments were sufficient for ∕approval.

Dated MAY 10 [™]	2019/ // ,	
Signature (/		
Printed Name:	FERNANDO CABA	LLERO
Title:	Vice President	